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PCSO Report Sept. 4, 2018

CIVIL MATTER:D

FIELD INTERVIEW:O

VIOLATION OF COURT

CRDER:0

SUSPICIOUS
ACTIVITY:3

TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D

ABAMDOMED

VEHICLE:D

CIVIL PROCESS0

TRAFFIC OFFEMNSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFEMNSE:D

TAX ENFORCEMENT:0

TAX ENFORCEMENT:0

TRAFFIC OFFEMNSE:D

TAX ENFORCEMENT:0

TAX ENFORCEMENT:0

TAX EMFORCEMENT:0

TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:D

TRAFFIC ACC,
VEHICLE DAMAGE:D

TRAFFIC OFFEMNSE:D
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2018 738 PM

2013 6:39 PM

2013 6:15 PM

2018 5:44 PM

2018 5:31 PM

2018 5:28 PM

2013 4:47 PM

2018 1:25 PM

2018 12:25 PM

2018 11:31 AM

2018 10:41 AM

2018 10:12 AM

2015 9:50 AM

2015 9:36 AM

2013 538 AM

2013 5:25 AM

2013 7:51 AM

2013 732 AM

2013 6:15 AM

2018 3:46 AM

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21
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316X W DUNE
SHADOW RD

W HIGHWAY XX 5
AMARILLOC WALLEY RD

515X W JULIE LN

M HIDDEN VALLEY RD
& W FARRELL RD

W MARICOPA-CASA
GRAMDERD & M
WHITE AND PARKER
HWY

W MARICOPA-CASA
GRAMDERD & M
HARTMAM HWY

M HIDDEN VALLEY RD
& W FARRELL RD

432X WEKRISTAL LM

W HIGHWAY, XX 5
GREEM RD

W HIGHWAY, XX 5
GREEM RD

62X M POPLAR 5T

333X W MEADOW
GREEM RD

M STAMFIELD & W
HIGHWAY &4 RD

61X N WHITE RD

2XFE N AMARILLOD
VALLEY RD

44633 W PADILLA RD

HIGHWAY, 3¥X
HIGHWAY

W MARICOPA-CASA
GRANDE RD & M
ANDERSON HWY

M HIDDEN VALLEY RD
& W FARRELL RD

M JOHM WAYNE RD &
W EDISOM PEWY



